UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOAUK! g ) -l MCOA UK K@W% ) Lol
Record Status \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | 7 4) | Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth $, 10-01-2023 Portsmouth  © /. 10-01-2023
Competition Competition |

- -

Archer: Ha” RObel’t

R‘ acher. Hall Robert

L2N)
Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers CM %ﬁ Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers CM
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 | 1 2 3 : 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 9 28 28 3 3 1 10 10 9 29 29 3 3
2 10 9 9 28 56 3 3 2 10 9 9 28 57 3 3
3 10 10 9 29 85 3 3 3 10 10 9 29 86 3 3
4 10 10 9 29 114 3 3 4 10 9 9 28 114 3 3
5 10 10 10 30 144 3 3 5 10 10 9 29 143 3 3
6 10 9 9 28 172 3 3 6 10 10 9 29 172 3 3
7 10 9 9 28 200 3 3 7 10 9 9 28 200 3 3
8 10 10 10 30 230 3 3 8 10 10 9 29 229 3 3
9 9 9 9 27 257 3 3 9 10 10 9 29 258 3 3
10 10 10 9 29 286 3 3 10 10 10 9 29 287 3 3
Total 286 30 | 30 Total 287 30 | 30




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) . MCOA UK K@W% ) >

Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | 7 4) | Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth 5. 10-01-2023 Portsmouth  © . 10-01-2023

Competition . Competition | v
.’ Archer: JenningS Katie 1B .’ Archer: Jennings Katie

i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge C U18sWwW i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge C U18W

Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y1 | 1 2 3 _ 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 10 9 29 29 3 3 1 9 9 9 27 27 3 3
2 9 9 9 27 56 3 3 2 10 9 9 28 55 3 3
3 9 9 9 27 83 3 3 3 9 9 9 27 82 3 3
4 9 9 9 27 110 3 3 4 10 9 9 28 110 3 3
5 9 9 8 26 136 3 2 5 9 9 9 27 137 3 3
6 9 9 8 26 162 3 2 6 9 9 9 27 164 3 3
7 9 9 9 27 189 3 3 7 10 9 9 28 192 3 3
8 9 9 9 27 216 3 3 8 9 9 9 27 219 3 3
9 9 9 9 27 243 3 3 9 9 9 9 27 246 3 3
10 9 9 9 27 270 3 3 10 10 10 9 29 275 3 3
Total 270 30 | 28 Total 275 30 | 30




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@m% ; (ST
Record Status \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | i\ \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth % . 10-01-2023
Competition . Competition | v
: acher: Saunderson Lara 1C : acher: Saunderson Lara
= ‘.1@“ = ‘.1@“
. Country or State Code: {- Archery GB C U18W . Country or State Code: {- Archery GB C U18W
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 9 28 28 3 3 1 M M M 0 0
2 9 9 9 27 55 3 3 2 0
3 9 9 9 27 82 3 3 3 M M M 0 0
4 9 9 9 27 109 3 3 4 M M M 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 136 3 3 5 M M M 0 0
6 9 9 9 27 163 3 3 6 M M M 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 190 3 3 7 M M M 0 0
8 9 9 8 26 216 3 2 8 M M M 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 244 3 3 9 M M M 0 0
10 10 9 9 28 272 3 3 10 M M M 0 0
Total 272 30 | 29 Total 0 0 0




UK Record Status Portsmouth UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOAUK @iﬁﬁ@% ) I, MCOA UK A@tﬁiﬁ}% | o
Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status '\i" \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth | NG, 10-01-2023 Portsmouth SNGAWS. 10-01-2023
Competition Competition |

Archer: Murphy Hugh Archer: Murphy Hugh

Country or State Code: X1- Millenium Archers C 50M Country or State Code: X1- Millenium Archers C 50M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 9 9 8 26 26 3 2 1 10 9 9 28 28 3 3
2 9 9 8 26 52 3 2 2 10 9 8 27 55 3 2
3 10 10 9 29 81 3 3 3 10 9 9 28 83 3 3
4 9 9 8 26 107 3 2 4 9 9 8 26 109 3 2
5 9 9 9 27 134 3 3 5 10 9 8 27 136 3 2
6 10 9 8 27 161 3 2 6 9 9 8 26 162 3 2
7 9 9 9 27 188 3 3 7 10 9 8 27 189 3 2
8 10 9 9 28 216 3 3 8 9 8 8 25 214 3 1
9 9 9 9 27 243 3 3 9 10 10 9 29 243 3 3
10 10 9 8 27 270 3 2 10 9 9 9 27 270 3 3
Total 270 30 | 25 Total 270 30 | 23




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) . MCOA UK K@W% ) >

Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | 7 4) | Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth 5. 10-01-2023 Portsmouth  © . 10-01-2023

Competition . Competition | v
.'}’ Archer: Doyle Noah ZB .'}’ Archer: Doyle Noah

i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge C U21M i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge C U21M

Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y1 | 1 2 3 _ 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 9 9 8 26 26 3 2 1 9 7 7 23 23 3 1
2 9 9 9 27 53 3 3 2 9 9 8 26 49 3 2
3 9 9 7 25 78 3 2 3 9 9 9 27 76 3 3
4 9 9 9 27 105 3 3 4 10 9 6 25 101 3 2
5 9 9 8 26 131 3 2 5 10 9 9 28 129 3 3
6 9 9 9 27 158 3 3 6 10 9 9 28 157 3 3
7 9 9 9 27 185 3 3 7 9 9 8 26 183 3 2
8 9 9 8 26 211 3 2 8 10 9 9 28 211 3 3
9 9 8 M 17 228 2 1 9 9 9 9 27 238 3 3
10 9 9 7 25 253 3 2 10 9 9 8 26 264 3 2
Total 253 29 | 23 Total 264 30 | 24




UK Record Status Portsmouth UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK ) I, MCOA UK f ) o
Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth 5. 10-01-2023 Portsmouth 0\% we?s 10-01-2023
Competition . ) Competition | :
< Archer: B rett TO m < Archer: B rett TO m

/).1m“ /).1m“
Country or State Code: {- Archery GB C U18M Country or State Code: {- Archery GB C U18M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 | 1 2 3 : 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

Total Total




UK Record Status Portsmouth UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK 2 ) I, MCOA UK f ) o
Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth 5. 10-01-2023 Portsmouth 0\% we?s 10-01-2023
Competition . ) Competition | ! :
: acher: Saunderson Jay : acher: Saunderson Jay
/).1m“ /).1m“
Country or State Code: {- Archery GB C U18M Country or State Code: {- Archery GB C U18M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 | 1 2 3 : 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Total Total




UK Record Status Portsmouth UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK " _ o MCOAUK' g _ >
Record Status Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status [ ¢ \' Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth 10-01-2023 Portsmouth \%1 /. 10-01-2023
Competition e s Competition 5
COE PR CH Y

Archer: DOherty JaCk Archer: DOherty JaCk

Country or State Code: 35- City of Belfast R U18M Country or State Code: 35- City of Belfast R U18M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 10 9 29 29 3 3 1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2
2 10 10 10 30 59 3 3 2 10 10 10 30 57 3 3
3 10 10 9 29 88 3 3 3 10 10 10 30 87 3 3
4 10 10 9 29 117 3 3 4 10 9 9 28 115 3 3
5 10 10 10 30 147 3 3 5 10 10 9 29 144 3 3
6 9 9 9 27 174 3 3 6 10 10 9 29 173 3 3
7 10 10 9 29 203 3 3 7 10 9 9 28 201 3 3
8 9 9 9 27 230 3 3 8 10 10 9 29 230 3 3
9 9 9 8 26 256 3 2 9 10 10 8 28 258 3 2
10 10 9 9 28 284 3 3 10 10 9 9 28 286 3 3
Total 284 30 | 29 Total 286 30 | 28




. UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK  <gmon | LS
Record Status | ff \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth | “NGW. 10-01-2023
Competition 5
. ¥

UK Record Status Portsmouth
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

¢, 10-01-2023

MCOAUK g 7?5,%‘
Record Status | $
Portsmouth %X
Competition

-

Archer: Lunney E”n Archer: Lunney EI’II’]

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U14W Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U14W

20y-1 1 5 3 Session 2- 1:.%:15-16:12 20y-2 1 5 3 Session 2- 13.:15-16:12
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 6 6 6 18 18 3 1 8 7 1 16 16 3
2 6 5 5 16 34 3 2 8 5 5 18 34 3
3 9 8 3 20 54 3 1 3 8 6 3 17 51 3
4 9 9 4 22 76 3 2 4 8 6 1 15 66 3
5 9 7 6 22 98 3 1 5 9 7 6 22 88 3 1
6 9 8 5 22 120 3 1 6 6 5 2 13 101 3
7 8 5 3 16 136 3 7 3 3 M 6 107 2
8 9 8 5 22 158 3 1 8 9 3 3 15 122 3 1
9 10 6 3 19 177 3 1 9 7 6 5 18 140 3
10 9 7 5 21 198 3 1 10 9 4 4 17 157 3 1
Total 198 30 | 8 Total 157 29 | 3




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@W% ) o
Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | i\ \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth % . 10-01-2023
Competition . Competition | v
acher Jamison Emma 3C (R acher: Jamison Emma
Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R W %ﬁ Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers RW
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 8 8 26 26 3 1 1 9 9 5 23 23 3 2
2 8 8 7 23 49 3 2 9 8 8 25 48 3 1
3 10 9 8 27 76 3 2 3 10 9 9 28 76 3 3
4 8 8 3 19 95 3 4 9 9 8 26 102 3 2
5 10 9 8 27 122 3 2 5 9 8 5 22 124 3 1
6 9 9 7 25 147 3 2 6 10 9 6 25 149 3 2
7 9 8 5 22 169 3 1 7 9 8 7 24 173 3 1
8 9 7 6 22 191 3 1 8 9 7 6 22 195 3 1
9 9 8 8 25 216 3 1 9 10 7 6 23 218 3 1
10 10 9 7 26 242 3 2 10 9 8 7 24 242 3 1
Total 242 30 | 12 Total 242 30 | 15




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@m% ) o
Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | i\ \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth % . 10-01-2023
Competition . Competition | v
wcher: McCord Jordan 3D (R acher McCord Jordan
Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R M %ﬁ Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2 1 10 10 8 28 28 3 2
2 10 8 8 26 53 3 1 2 10 9 7 26 54 3 2
3 9 9 9 27 80 3 3 3 10 10 8 28 82 3 2
4 10 9 7 26 106 3 2 4 9 9 9 27 109 3 3
5 10 10 9 29 135 3 3 5 9 9 9 27 136 3 3
6 10 9 9 28 163 3 3 6 9 8 8 25 161 3 1
7 10 10 9 29 192 3 3 7 10 9 8 27 188 3 2
8 10 10 8 28 220 3 2 8 10 8 8 26 214 3 1
9 10 10 10 30 250 3 3 9 10 9 8 27 241 3 2
10 10 9 8 27 277 3 2 10 9 8 8 25 266 3 1
Total 277 30 | 24 Total 266 30 | 19




UK Record Status Portsmouth UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@W@) ) o

Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | \& \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth  “NGLWS. 10-01-2023

Competition Competition | v

acher: AgNEw Susan acher: AgNEw Susan
Country or State Code: 46- Banbridge Archery Club R W Country or State Code: 46- Banbridge Archery Club RW
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 10 9 29 29 3 3 1 10 9 9 28 28 3 3
2 9 9 7 25 54 3 2 2 9 9 9 27 55 3 3
3 10 9 8 27 81 3 2 3 10 9 8 27 82 3 2
4 9 9 8 26 107 3 2 4 10 10 9 29 111 3 3
5 10 10 9 29 136 3 3 5 10 10 9 29 140 3 3
6 10 9 9 28 164 3 3 6 10 9 8 27 167 3 2
7 10 10 9 29 193 3 3 7 9 8 8 25 192 3 1
8 9 9 9 27 220 3 3 8 9 9 8 26 218 3 2
9 9 9 9 27 247 3 3 9 9 9 8 26 244 3 2
10 10 10 9 29 276 3 3 10 9 9 7 25 269 3 2
Total 276 30 | 27 Total 269 30 | 23




UK Record Status Portsmouth
\ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

¥, 10-01-2023

UK Record Status Portsmouth
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

+ 10-01-2023

Portsmouth
Competition

-

Portsmouth NG
.
Competition

-

Acherr SCOtt Anne acher SCOtt Anne

Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R 50W Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R 50W

20y-1 1 2 3 Session 2- 1:.%:15-16:12 P 1 > : Session 2- 13.:15-16:12
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Total Total




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOAUK|  «<gmos ) 0 MCOA UK K@W% ) N

Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | i\ \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth % . 10-01-2023

Competition . Competition |
.'}, acher: Kelly Kay .'}, acher: Kelly Kay

i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge B 50W i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge B 50W

Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y1 | 1 2 3 _ 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 5 2 M 7 7 2 1 9 8 7 24 24 3 1
2 10 8 4 22 29 3 1 2 9 8 5 22 46 3 1
3 7 5 3 15 44 3 3 10 7 4 21 67 3 1
4 10 5 M 15 59 2 1 4 8 7 7 22 89 3
5 8 6 4 18 77 3 5 8 8 4 20 109 3
6 8 8 7 23 100 3 6 9 7 4 20 129 3 1
7 8 3 3 14 114 3 7 10 6 3 19 148 3 1
8 9 4 1 14 128 3 1 8 9 7 6 22 170 3 1
9 10 7 1 18 146 3 1 9 9 7 2 18 188 3 1
10 10 7 7 24 170 3 1 10 9 8 7 24 212 3 1
Total 170 28 | 5 Total 212 30 | 8




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@W% ) o
Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | i\ \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth % . 10-01-2023
Competition . Competition | v
wer. English Chris 4D % e English Chris
Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R M %ﬁ Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 8 8 26 26 3 1 1 10 10 10 30 30 3 3
2 10 10 9 29 55 3 3 2 10 10 9 29 59 3 3
3 10 10 9 29 84 3 3 3 10 10 8 28 87 3 2
4 10 10 9 29 113 3 3 4 10 8 7 25 112 3 1
5 10 9 8 27 140 3 2 5 10 9 9 28 140 3 3
6 10 10 10 30 170 3 3 6 10 9 8 27 167 3 2
7 9 8 8 25 195 3 1 7 10 9 9 28 195 3 3
8 10 9 8 27 222 3 2 8 10 9 9 28 223 3 3
9 9 9 9 27 249 3 3 9 9 9 8 26 249 3 2
10 10 9 9 28 277 3 3 10 10 9 8 27 276 3 2
Total 277 30 | 24 Total 276 30 | 24




UK Record Status Portsmouth UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK ) 0 MCOAUK ¢ ) 0
Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status / Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth 5. 10-01-2023 Portsmouth  SNGW. 10-01-2023
Competition Competition :

Archer: COW|e RaCheI Archer: COW|e RaCheI
Ulster Ulster _
University . . _— University ) ) ——
Country or State Code: 2133- Ulster University R W Country or State Code: 2133- Ulster University RW
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 | 1 2 3 : 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds

1 0 1

2 0 2

3 0 3

4 0 4

5 M M M 0 0 5

6 0 6

7 0 7

8 0 8

9 0 9

10 0 10

Total Total




UK Record Status Portsmouth UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@W@) ) o
Record Status \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | \& \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth  “NGLWS. 10-01-2023
Competition . Competition | v
ache: McGrory Ellen 5B ache: McGrory Ellen
Country or State Code: 9990- Wolfshed Company of Archers R W Country or State Code: 9990- Wolfshed Company of Archers RW
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 9 9 8 26 26 3 2 1 10 10 7 27 27 3 2
2 10 8 8 26 52 3 1 2 10 9 9 28 55 3 3
3 10 9 8 27 79 3 2 3 10 7 7 24 79 3 1
4 9 8 3 20 99 3 1 4 9 8 6 23 102 3 1
5 10 9 7 26 125 3 2 5 9 9 8 26 128 3 2
6 9 8 8 25 150 3 1 6 8 8 6 22 150 3
7 9 8 6 23 173 3 1 7 10 9 8 27 177 3 2
8 9 9 9 27 200 3 3 8 9 8 6 23 200 3 1
9 10 9 9 28 228 3 3 9 9 9 9 27 227 3 3
10 10 8 7 25 253 3 1 10 10 7 7 24 251 3 1
Total 253 30 | 17 Total 251 30 | 16




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@W% ) o

Record Status | \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | i\ \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth % . 10-01-2023

Competition . Competition | v

Archer: Barker EV| e 5C (R Archer: Barker EV| e
Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R U18W %ﬁ Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R U18W
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 | 1 2 3 : 20y2 | 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 9 9 9 27 27 3 3 1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2
2 10 8 7 25 52 3 1 2 10 10 10 30 57 3 3
3 10 9 8 27 79 3 2 3 10 10 7 27 84 3 2
4 10 9 7 26 105 3 2 4 10 9 9 28 112 3 3
5 10 9 6 25 130 3 2 5 10 10 5 25 137 3 2
6 10 10 9 29 159 3 3 6 10 9 6 25 162 3 2
7 10 10 10 30 189 3 3 7 9 9 8 26 188 3 2
8 10 9 6 25 214 3 2 8 10 10 9 29 217 3 3
9 9 9 8 26 240 3 2 9 10 9 8 27 244 3 2
10 9 9 9 27 267 3 3 10 10 9 5 24 268 3 2
Total 267 30 | 23 Total 268 30 | 23




. UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK  <gmon | LS
Record Status | ff \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Portsmouth | “NGW. 10-01-2023
Competition 5
. ¥

UK Record Status Portsmouth
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

¢, 10-01-2023

MCOAUK g 7?5,%‘
Record Status | $
Portsmouth %X
Competition

-

Archer: BIOXham CIaUdla Archer: BIOXham CIaUdla

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U12W Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U12W

20y-1 1 5 3 Session 2- 1:.%:15-16:12 20y-2 1 5 3 Session 2- 13.:15-16:12
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 8 8 8 24 24 3 1 8 7 7 22 22 3
2 10 9 8 27 51 3 2 2 7 6 4 17 39 3
3 9 8 7 24 75 3 1 3 8 6 3 17 56 3
4 8 6 4 18 93 3 4 10 9 8 27 83 3 2
5 9 8 7 24 117 3 1 5 10 4 4 18 101 3 1
6 9 7 6 22 139 3 1 6 9 8 6 23 124 3 1
7 9 9 9 27 166 3 3 7 10 5 5 20 144 3 1
8 8 7 6 21 187 3 8 8 2 2 12 156 3
9 8 7 5 20 207 3 9 8 6 4 18 174 3
10 10 9 5 24 231 3 2 10 8 4 3 15 189 3
Total 231 30 | 10 Total 189 30 | 5




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOAUK! g ) -l MCOA UK K@W% ) Lol
Record Status \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | 7 4) | Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth $, 10-01-2023 Portsmouth  © /. 10-01-2023
Competition Competition |

- -

.'}, Archer: Ke”y AShtOﬂ .'}, Archer: Ke”y ASh'[OI’l

/. Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge B U14M 7 Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge B U14M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 8 5 4 17 17 3 1 6 5 3 14 14 3
2 8 7 5 20 37 3 2 5 3 1 9 23 3
3 10 7 6 23 60 3 1 3 3 3 M 6 29 2
4 6 5 M 11 71 2 4 8 8 3 19 48 3
5 7 5 3 15 86 3 5 8 7 4 19 67 3
6 7 4 M 11 97 2 6 7 3 3 13 80 3
7 9 6 4 19 116 3 1 7 8 6 3 17 97 3
8 7 6 6 19 135 3 8 9 5 M 14 111 2 1
9 8 7 5 20 155 3 9 7 4 1 12 123 3
10 5 5 4 14 169 3 10 9 8 4 21 144 3 1
Total 28 | 2 Total 144 28 | 2
Signed Total 167 28 | 2




UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK 0,
\ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ

Record Status

Portsmouth  © 7. 10-01-2023
Competition
U N Yol
) ncher: Morton Kathryn 6B o ache: Morton Kathryn
”}Hy Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge B U21W ”}Hy Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge B U21W
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 : 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 1 9 9 7 25 25 3 2
2 2 25
3 3 25
4 4 25
5 5 25
6 6 25
7 7 25
8 8 25
9 9 25
10 10 25
Total Total




UK Record Status Portsmouth _ UK Record Status Portsmouth

MCOA UK | <ol ) I, MCOA UK K@W% ) N
Record Status \ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ Record Status | i\ \‘ Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ
Portsmouth . 10-01-2023 Portsmouth % . 10-01-2023
Competition . Competition | v
ache: MCCann Ryan 6C (@ ache: McCann Ryan
Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers B M %ﬁ Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers B M
Session 2- 13:15-16:12 Session 2- 13:15-16:12
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 8 8 7 23 23 3 1 9 9 7 25 25 3 2
